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B2012-0003 7/28/2021 ACTIVE 1932 California Ave

410161006

Jawid & Malalai Momand

New SFR with attached Single Car GaragePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SFR NEW CONSTRU

B2104-0006 7/21/2021 ACTIVE 2201 Market Ave

411090030

Escobar, Mario J & Silvia C Espinal Escobar

De Build Group Inc.500sf JADU, retrofit foundation of main house, MPU to 150A

(5/4/2021 3:11 PM MC)

new water main 3/4

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, ACCESSORY (ADU)

B2104-0025 7/29/2021 ACTIVE 2846 12th St San Pablo 94806

412120024

Pineda, William Guevara

WD Construction Co Inc.New SF, 1308sf, two car garage 449sfPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SFR NEW CONSTRU

B2106-0020 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 2140 Stone St  only

412240031

Chen, Ruey C & Eileen T

change roof pitch to Gable 19,890sfPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2106-0026 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 2468 18th St

412325018

Deleon, Angelito & Marina D

Home Depot USA IncReplace 1 window with retrofit vinyl window like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B2106-0027 7/8/2021 ACTIVE 1905 Mesa Buena Ave

413064008

Chao, Yao C

Freedom Forever LLCResidential photovoltaic 2.835kW and subpanelPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2107-0001 7/6/2021 ACTIVE 1430 Marelia Ct

411251010

Neff, David Bailey

American Construction & Environmental Svcs. Incremodel & interior demo of garage- illegal constructionPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REMODEL

B2107-0002 7/14/2021 FINALED 2349 Merritt Ave San Pablo 94806

412322016

Griffin, Jason D

Golden Gate Solar6.93 kw rooftop mounted Solar w/new inverterPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2107-0003 7/7/2021 ACTIVE 2985 13th St

413180001

Castro III, Angel C & Patricia

re-roof shinglesPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2107-0004 7/7/2021 ACTIVE 2782 14th St San Pablo 94806

412150019

Ronald Cash

bath & kitchen remodel, Electrical service upgradePermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, REMODEL

B2107-0005 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 1000 Evergreen Terrace - common are Bldg

417240049

Common, Area Tract 6190

A-1 Roof Management & Construrepair damaged wood framing, new stucco, lath paper &i nsulaPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SIDING

B2107-0006 7/15/2021 ACTIVE 3550 San Pablo Dam Rd. #E

420130032

Hill Trust/Sketchley Family Tr

Johnson United Inc.Advanced Veterinary SIGNPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, SIGN

B2107-0007 7/8/2021 ACTIVE 5653 Mcbryde Ave Richmond 94805

418052010

Ramiro & Yvette Perez Jr.

Replace 8 windows with milgard, low E windowPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, WINDOWS

B2107-0008 7/14/2021 FINALED 1322 Regina Ave

410122006

Trejo, Neives

Sergio Lopez Roofingre-roof shingles including tear offPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2107-0010 7/20/2021 ACTIVE 1497 Emeric Ave

410220057

Snyder, Mark

Grid Alternatives5.355 PV Roof Top Solar system 17 (315w)panels, 17 MicroinvePermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR

B2107-0012 7/21/2021 ACTIVE 1640 15th St San Pablo 94806

410253020

Rosa Maria Orellana

Grid Alternatives2.205kw rooftop Solar, 7 (315w)panels, 7 microinvertersPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, SOLAR
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B2107-0013 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 2783 16th St

412160001

Lin, Henry

re-roof, comp shingles and guttersPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

B2107-0014 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 1000 Evergreen Ter #1106

417240006

Crockwell, Evelyn S

A-1 Roof Management & ConstruRepair/Replacement of damaged garage framingPermit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, REPAIR

B2107-0015 7/26/2021 ACTIVE 2632 17th St

412333033

Ancheta, Samuel V & Nerina

Sunrun1324sqft wood shake under comp shingle. Re-roof and decking

(7/26/2021 9:54 AM MC)

replacement.

Permit Name:

Description: 

BUILDING, RE-ROOF

DEMO2107-0001 7/7/2021 ACTIVE 13928 San Pablo Ave

411350026

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

Donlee Pump CoRmval of 2000 gal. ConVault a/ground Diesel Storage TankPermit Name:

Description: 

DEMOLITION, DEMOLITION

DEMO2107-0002 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 2943 14th St

413190009

Maria Joya, Raquel Joya Garcia

Demolition of illegal garage additionPermit Name:

Description: 

DEMOLITION, DEMOLITION

E2107-0001 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 2360 17th St

412322037

Juan & Maria Cajigas

Relocate utility box and replace from 100AMPS to 200AMPSPermit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, CHANGE OF SER

E2107-0002 7/29/2021 ACTIVE 2652 17th St San Pablo 94806

412333037

Loretta Joyce Kyle

Maine Electric Inc.Installation of (4) 20AMP dedicated circuits, (1) 15AMP

(7/28/2021 3:05 PM MC)

dedicated circuit, (1) 40AMP dedicated circuit, power jumpers, switch legs and replaced devices.

Permit Name:

Description: 

ELECTRICAL, ELECTRICAL MI

M2103-0004 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 2661 Macarthur Ave San Pablo 94806

412342012

Chich Kanglee

Ambient AirChange out forced air furnace, like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2107-0001 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 2953 12th St San Pablo 94806

413172036

Veliz, Juan Carlos & Franco, Sonia

Barker Heating & Coolingremove & replace wall heater in hallwayPermit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

M2107-0002 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 2769 12th St

412102015

Sukhimder K. Toor

Deluxe Air Inc.Replace furnace in home. No ductwork or electrical altered.

(7/7/2021 10:09 AM MC)

Model N80ESL0451412.

Permit Name:

Description: 

MECHANICAL, FURNACE-WAL

P2107-0001 7/7/2021 ACTIVE 1970 23rd St

411190023

Weinzeimer, Sidney S

ARB INCextend gas line aprox 30' for meter relocationPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, 

P2107-0002 7/14/2021 ACTIVE 35 Villa Dr

417161020

Jon E Riccardi Trust

Harris Water Heaters Inc.replace 30 gallon waterheater  in garage, like for likePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2107-0003 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 15 Las Moradas Cir

417230015

Roxanne Irwin

AWHAP ACQUISITION CORPR & R 30 gallon Water Heater, same location Laundry RmPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2107-0004 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 120 Carmel St

416210035

Connie Guo

AWHAP ACQUISITION CORPR & R 50 gallon Water Heater, same location GaragePermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2107-0005 7/27/2021 ACTIVE 2200 Rivers St

413330020

WILLOW BANCH APARTMENTS

R & R 100 gallon water heaterPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER

P2107-0006 7/29/2021 ACTIVE 2468 18th St

412325018

Deleon, Angelito & Marina D

Fast Water Heater Companywater heater 50 gal/38k BTU like for like same locationPermit Name:

Description: 

PLUMBING, WATER HEATER
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